HOMOL  »pym B AT E MG A L 4R

Practical Reliable Outstanding SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

SQ30-2B FRARELH HETELEE (SQ30-2B Portable Pipe Threader Spare Parts List)

A HEFHFAF (317000 Mortor & Gearbox Complete

4

255

(B (erm c _"W"-—‘)i:‘f/ 7 N
Gars A )

3
3 4
3
J
SIN |RefNo. |@B Description S/IN  hew Ref No|fm & Description
1 30401004 | BHLE @220V Mator complete 220V 40201002 |iEJ) 5% Clutch gear
30401003 | BHLE 110V Mator complete 110V 22 |30102002 [iRTD R AR Clutch gear
2 50103005 | 375 /8 [E £k 8RETM5* 16(4) | Screw M5*16 23 |50106009 |AREE F#5'25 Key 5°25
3 40302002 [B% R Mounting plate 24 |50108024 |AB A £Ed=15 Retaining ring 14.7
4 50401006 | R ARE1902 Bearing 61902 25 |50401007 | EEARE002 Bearing 6002
5 40202002 | SEERE Hi-speed gear 26 |41502009 |&E Retaining ring
6 40203005 | =155 Bevel gear 27 |50401003 |77 HARE001-2RZ Bearing 6001-2RZ
7 50401011 | B #E61804 Bearing 61804 40201001 |# 5% Feeding gear
8 40302004 |EEBEHE Gear housing 28 |30102003 |# DA Feeding gear
9 50105031| 2 B3 1 B EE 44718 Pin 4x18 20 |30103001 |HEAELER Block
10 |40901016 | EFH Directional switch 30 |40501008 | AE Bearing 102
11 42002004 | E#HF Switch bar k3l 50103111 |ASAFREERITMI0'8 Screw M10*8
12 [40801017 [B0h#F Extension lever 32 |40205003 |i#tJ) % Feeding gear shaft
13 |50105035 | EEEM#MEEE 518 |Pin 5x18 33 |50107017 |#RAt EIsR W MM5(9) Washer M5
14 50705004 |+ H Spring ring 34 |50103008 |A A AEELEETME*25 (9)  |Screw M5*25
15 |41501003 [$A%#& (2 ) Bearing bronze 35 40302003 |T#EE Gear cover
16 |40202004 | K58 Ring gear 36 40203002 |A A% Bevel gear
17 |50401008 |iF A B HRE6202-2RZ Bearing 6202-2RZ 37 |40205004 =AW 3 linkage gear
18 41503002 | EF Clutch 38 |50106008 |ABLEEF§522 Key 5°22
19 50401031 | # 5 £ HARNA4901(2) Needle bearing NA4901(2) 39 40205002 |AK4 KA Conical gear shaft
20 40205001 [WiE 5% Out-put gear 40 |50401010 | EREAR16001( 8 ) Bearing 16001 (8)
21 40202003 |EEEE Gear 41 |41502008 |ELE(2) Bushing
42 |50106004 |ABEEFE5"10 Key 5°10
30108004 |¥ FHMR Rotor belt bearing
30403008 |EF220V Stator 220V
30403000 |EF 110V Stator 110V
30112001 |#R5F *1/2" (FHAHRAT) Die head 1/2"
30112002 |4R5F &3/4" Die head 3/4"
30112003 |#RAF %1 Die head 1"
30112004 |#E5F %1 14" Die head 1 1/4"
30112005 |#R5F %1 172" Die head 1 1/27
30112006 |#R7F#k2" Die head 2"
10501041 |HREEA Gearbox Ass
30403010 |BiBIZE (2) Carbon brush cover
30403011 |BRI (2) Carbon brush

TEL: 0086-571-86260006 FAX: 0086-571-86260893 WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn

Page 1 of 3




HOYAG LI

EIHN

Practical Reliable Outstanding

B AT ameag AL 4 E

SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

B A#MHE ( 31200) Support Arm Complete

SIN | New Ref. No. B Description
1 | 50102014 0 7N SR BE M16%1. 5 Nut M16*1.5
9 40901009 SRR Support arm frame
3 | 41701002 R Post
4 30108003 TH BB AT 1 Screw handle
5 50705003 B Clip
6 41801002 Eir Press block

TEL: 0086-571-86260006

FAX: 0086-571-86260893
Page 2 of 3

WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn




HOMOL  »pym B AT E MG A L 4R

Practical Reliable Outstanding SPECIALIZED IN PIPELINE CONNECTION

EELEME  (31200) Adapter Complete

SIN | New Ref. No. CEZ Description
1 | 40401007 [ W2 B Ring nut
9 | 50103090 AT BRAT MA%8 (3) Screw M4x8
3 | 41502007 JEAR Gasket
4 | 40901008 P F AR Adapter frame
5 | 50702001 P Spring
6 | 41901003 ET Locking cover

TEL: 0086-571-86260006 FAX: 0086-571-86260893 WEB: www.pipetool.com.cn
Page 3 of 3




